To carry on the aforesaid business as principals or 
agents and by and through agents, trustees or other­
wise, under the name of "Canada Cabinet Works, 
Limited," with a capital stock of forty-nine thousand 
and five hundred dollars ($49,600.00), divided into 
four hundred and ninety-five (495) shares of one 
hundred dollars ($100.00), each.

The principal place of the business of the cor­
poration, will be at the city of Montreal, in the Pro­
vince of Quebec. -

Dated from the office of the Provincial Secretary,

No. 2 feed at 86%c, Ontario No.